Accommodation & conference capacity chart
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ACCOMMODATION Nl'::gg:::SOF RATING ’;EEJ:\;‘: THEATRE CLASSROOM BANQUET U-SHAPE BOARDROOM CABARET COCKTAIL CONTACT NAME EMAIL
The Headwaters Eco Lodge 14 / 3 120 70 120 / / 96 150 Katherine Cahill KatherineC@theheadwaters.co.nz
Cardrona Alpine Resort 15 4 6 80 90 90 70 70 80 100 Kirsty Owen kirsty.owen@cardrona-treblecone.cm
(L:;kztfbgr::e Hotel and Resort Queenstown 240 4 3 200 108 130 0 0 104 250 Simone Dekker gne.dekker@millenniumhote\s.
Crowne Plaza Queenstown 139 4.5 4 150 100 100 37 60 80 200 Lisa Ellerton conference.CPO@ihg.com
DoubleTree by Hilton Hotel Queenstown 98 5 1 220 120 140 48 66 112 240 Mark Dempster events queenstown@hilton.com
Heritage Queenstown 175 4.5 4 200 150 160 60 60 96 250 Melissa Couch melissac@heritagehotels.co.nz
Hilton Queenstown Resort & Spa 220 5 5 220 96 120 45 36 112 240 Mark Dempster events_queenstown@hilton.com
Holiday Inn Express & Suites Queenstown 227 4 2 36 36 32 30 30 30 70 Jason Sabin Jason.sabin@proinvesthotels.com
Holiday Inn Queenstown Frankton Road 75 4 1 50 30 35 30 12 / 60 Rajeev Reddy info@holidayinnqueenstown.co.nz
Holiday Inn Remarkables Park 182 4 5 150 90 120 / / 84 200 Jessica Langelaan jessica.langelaan@ihg.com
:gi: gtol?flscrgténQueenstown -1l Gz 134 5 2 90 60 80 20 30 64 100 Whitney Wanous Whitney.wanous@accor.com
Kamana Lakehouse 73 4.5 2 80 40 70 40 40 40 80 Tracey Higgins tracey@kamana.co.nz
Kinross 14 / 1 60 27 60 26 24 / 70 Nicky Sygrove nicky@kinross.nz
Mercure Queenstown Resort 148 4 3 90 70 70 25 30 56 100 Prasheel Churi Prasheel. CHURI@accor.com
Millbrook Resort 185 5 4 140 100 130 55 50 78 140 Renee MclLean renee.mclean@millbrook.co.nz
Millennium Hotel Queenstown 220 4.5 8 600 270 300 70 50 245 600 Lorna Hayes lorna.hayes@millenniumhotels.com
miPad 55 4 / / / / / / / 50 Carl Amos sales@mipadhotels.com

Novotel Queenstown Lakeside 279 4 2 60 40 40 25 22 32 70 Jennifer Hughes jenniferhughes@accor.com
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NUMBER OF MEETING

ACCOMMODATION ROOMS RATING ROOMS THEATRE CLASSROOM BANQUET U-SHAPE BOARDROOM CABARET COCKTAIL  CONTACT NAME EMAIL

Nugget Point Hotel 39 4 1 25 / / 19 20 25 40 Birgit Jussmann enquiry@thcnuggetpoint.co.nz
Peppers Beacon Queenstown 84 4.5 1 40 15 15 15 15 15 30 Vanessa De Silvia beacon@peppers.co.nz

QT Queenstown 69 5 1 450 220 260 45 50 220 450 Ashleigh Lynch ashleigh lynch@evt.com

Ramada Queenstown Central 131 4 3 90 24 / 30 40 / / Richard Crouch groups.central@ramada.nz
E::Eada Sufics Quisansienin Reme el 56 4 0 / / / / / / / Greg Ewen queenstown@ramada.nz

Rydges Lakeland Resort Queenstown 72 4 11 450 220 260 45 50 220 450 Ashleigh Lynch ashleigh_lynch@evt.com
Sherwood Queenstown 78 4 2 60 / 120 / 20 / 200 Karen Henry karen@sherwoodqueenstown.nz
Sofitel Queenstown and Spa 82 5 3 70 50 80 30 34 68 110 Whitney Wanous Whitney.wanous@accor.com
Sudima Queenstown Five Mile 120 4.5 4 110 84 100 36 12 84 150 Jebil Jacob Raju conference.sgn@sudimahotels.com
Swiss-Bel Resort Coronet Peak 54 3 0 80 60 80 40 40 50 100 Matthias Schulz rdosm-aunz@swiss-belhotel.com
The Central Private Hotel 16 5 0 / / / / / / 50 Rachael Findlay rachael findlay@naumihotels.com
The Dairy Private Hotel 14 5 0 / / / / / / 30 Rachael Findlay rachael findlay@naumihotels.com
e Rges HOt.el' Luxury Apartments & 150 5 2 60 40 40 30 28 32 60 Roman Lee-Lo events@therees.co.nz

Lakeside Residences

Wyndham Garden Queenstown 75 4 1 40 20 20 18 18 16 40 Lana Taitt T e

stown.co.nz
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